BIB # FIRST
3805 LEE
3810 WILEY
3790 SAMUEL
3821 ANDREW
3783 SUZANNE
3791 STEPHEN
3822 BEN
3780 ALISON
3782 WANDA
3784 AURORA
3785 JUSTIN
3804 CHARLA
3930 JOAN
3802 KIM

2019 YMCA - RESURRECTION RUN 10K

LAST
SHERBAKOFF
TURNIPSEED
LARSON
HILL
DAMSTETTER
LARSON
BURCHFIELD
BULL
CROCKETT
DANIEL
DANIEL
SHERBAKOFF
MEADOWS
RUCKER

AGE
40 PLUS
30TO 39
12 & UNDI
40 PLUS
40 PLUS
30TO 39
30TO 39
20TO 29
40 PLUS
40 PLUS
13TO 19
40 PLUS
40 PLUS
40 PLUS

SEX

M
M
M
M
F
M
M
=
F
=
M
=
F
F

RACE

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

TIME

48:58.0
55:12.4
55:21.6
55:38.7
56:33.7
56:36.9
58:08.8
1:03:20
1:03:32
1:28:51
1:28:51
1:29:42
1:29:49
1:29:59

FINISH

ORDER
53
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74



